Store safer, store larger, store smarter: the CryoCube® F740h
Green Cooling, Intensifi ed
-90
-70
-50
-30
-10
10

1Empty freezer with shelves fitted, upright freezers only, set point -80 °C, 20 °C ambient conditions. 2Optional CO2/LN2 back-up systems add 8.65 cm/3.5 in to height.
3To allow for handles and hinges, add 80 mm to width of upright freezers and 110 mm to the depth. 4Door open adds up to 15 cm.
Ordering information
Right or left door handle Inner compartments Voltage Order no.
Left 5 115 V F740540035
208 V F740540035
230 V F740340031
3 115 V F740540015
208 V F740540015
230 V F740340011
Right 5 115 V F740540045
208 V F740540045
230 V F740340041
3 115 V F740540025
208 V F740540025
230 V F740340021
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part